Mandagstavling 2017 - 08 - 14

Placering Namn
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Rolf Strandberg
Anders Gorlin
Anders Hedlund
Tommy Blixt
Christian Eriksson
UIf Lindblom
Lars Persson
Jan Adolfsson
Peter Ohlsson
Stefan Gronblad
Arne Edstein

Forening
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
Spiik
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK
EBGK

Strangnas
EBGK

Varv 1
32
41
36
35
40
46
53
49
58
49
54

Varv 2
38
31
38
42
41
37
47
51
45
59
62

Totalt
70
72
74
77
81
83

100
100
103
108
116



